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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Kutchma7181
Penn All-Stars

9.400 9.450 9.6009.000 37.450
1 1T 7T 1 1 

1 

Abby Royer7184
Penn All-Stars

9.350 9.175 9.1259.300 36.950
3 4T 2 9 2 

2 

Madelyn Paterson7183
Penn All-Stars

9.225 9.075 9.4009.150 36.850
6 6 4 2T 3 

3 

Charisma Felix7141
Nevada All-Star

9.150 9.400 9.4008.625 36.575
8T 3 11 3T 4 

4 

Honour Galbraith7017
Athletic Edge

9.375 8.400 9.4008.350 35.525
2 10 14 4T 5 

5 

Skylee Warner7107
Louisiana All-Stars

9.300 7.650 9.2009.350 35.500
4 15 1 7 6 

6 

Samantha Snow7046
Avant Coeur

9.150 8.800 9.2508.200 35.400
9T 7 17 6 7 

7 

Devyn Valuch7190
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.650 8.7009.000 35.300
15 9 8T 15 8 

8 

Chloe Bayles7106
Louisiana All-Stars

8.850 9.175 7.9509.250 35.225
16 5T 3 22 9 

9 

Hattie Wokersien7241
Wings

9.275 7.850 9.1508.300 34.575
5 13 15* 8 10T

10T

Angelina Dentoni7064
Champion Gym Academy

9.075 8.700 8.5008.300 34.575
10T 8 16* 17 11T

11T

Meighan White7240
Wings

9.200 9.450 8.2757.100 34.025
7 2T 21 21 12 

12 

Sophia Dau7134
NAAG

9.000 6.400 9.3759.050 33.825
13T 20 6 5 13 

13 

Hailey Atkinson7131
NAAG

9.000 6.950 8.9008.500 33.350
14T 16 12T 12 14 

14 

Gabbi Hartmann7127
Mt Si

9.075 7.800 9.0757.200 33.150
11T 14 20 11 15 

15 

Kiaya Wright7138
NAAG

8.350 6.600 9.1009.075 33.125
20T 17 5 10 16 

16 

Isabella Morris7212
USA Elite

9.025 8.250 8.4506.950 32.675
12 11 22 18T 17 

17 

Paige Candee7012
Athletic Edge

8.800 6.450 8.7508.650 32.650
17 19 10 14 18 

18 

Tara Dittman7039
Avant Coeur

8.350 6.300 8.8758.900 32.425
21T 21 9 13 19 

19 

Mauren Rouse7045
Avant Coeur

8.175 7.900 8.6257.325 32.025
22 12 19 16 20 

20 

Scarlet Becker7132
NAAG

8.625 5.750 8.3758.500 31.250
18 22 13T 20 21 

21 

Taylor Willett7137
NAAG

8.500 6.550 8.4507.400 30.900
19 18 18 19T 22 

22 
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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Leese7182
Penn All-Stars

9.500 9.325 9.4259.200 37.450
1 3 1T 3 1 

1 

Tesia Thomas7185
Penn All-Stars

9.425 9.350 9.5009.000 37.275
3 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Hailey Sherman7153
North Pointe

9.475 9.150 9.4009.200 37.225
2 5 2T 4 3 

3 

Zoe Montano7067
Champion Gym Academy

9.275 9.200 9.3008.650 36.425
5T 4 8T 6T 4 

4 

Kyla Yadao7070
Champion Gym Academy

8.950 8.950 9.5758.650 36.125
14 8 9T 1 5 

5 

Brooke Chandler7187
Redwood Empire

9.175 9.075 9.3008.500 36.050
10 7 12 7T 6 

6 

Athena Koehler7189
Redwood Empire

9.275 8.650 9.3258.725 35.975
6T 9T 6 5 7 

7 

Kendyl Brass7008
Aspire Kids

9.125 9.125 9.0258.625 35.900
11 6 10T 11 8 

8 

Arianne Sambado7069
Champion Gym Academy

9.000 9.350 8.4508.950 35.750
12 2T 5 15 9 

9 

Abby Quigley7042
Avant Coeur

9.225 8.650 9.1258.125 35.125
8 10T 14 9 10T

10T

Morgan Hiebert7019
Athletic Edge

9.200 8.150 8.7259.050 35.125
9 15 3 13 11T

11T

Lili Ford7146
North Pointe

9.250 8.500 9.0758.100 34.925
7 13 15 10 12 

12 

Tylor Zwiefelhofer7130
Mt Si

8.975 8.550 8.7008.425 34.650
13 12 13 14 13 

13 

AnneMarie Fiori7211
USA Elite

8.000 8.600 8.7758.625 34.000
16 11 11T 12 14 

14 

Megan Caro7125
Mt Si

9.300 6.900 9.1507.600 32.950
4 18 16 8 15 

15 

Hailley Kuljis7149
North Pointe

7.350 7.450 7.9756.800 29.575
17 16T 17 17 16 

16 

Elliana Sabatini7151
North Pointe

8.450 7.450 8.0000.000 23.900
15 17T 18 16 17 

17 

Chloe Nealon7022
Athletic Edge

0.000 8.450 0.0008.675 17.125
18 14 7 18 18 

18 
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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Engler7188
Redwood Empire

9.475 9.500 9.1508.900 37.025
1 1 1 7 1 

1 

Astoria Jenney7020
Athletic Edge

9.300 8.825 9.5008.750 36.375
4 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Maddy Morley7021
Athletic Edge

9.450 8.825 9.4258.025 35.725
2 3T 9 2 3 

3 

Felicia Miller7066
Champion Gym Academy

9.075 8.575 9.4008.425 35.475
9 6 4 3 4 

4 

Emily Candee7013
Athletic Edge

9.325 8.725 9.3757.475 34.900
3 5 13 4 5 

5 

Samantha Markley7129
Mt Si

8.950 8.500 9.0008.350 34.800
10 7 6 11 6 

6 

Emily Madison7010
Aspire Kids

9.150 8.750 9.2257.300 34.425
7 4 15 5 7 

7 

Amanda Federico7009
Aspire Kids

9.225 7.450 9.1758.175 34.025
5 12 8 6 8 

8 

Carly Schlecht7152
North Pointe

8.200 8.250 9.1258.375 33.950
15 9T 5 8T 9 

9 

Autumn McLaughlin7065
Champion Gym Academy

8.325 8.325 9.0757.875 33.600
14 8 10 10 10 

10 

Hana Nakata7080
Falcon Gymnastics

8.900 7.900 8.8757.725 33.400
11 11 12 13 11 

11 

Abigail Peightal7041
Avant Coeur

8.550 7.125 8.9008.325 32.900
13 14 7 12 12 

12 

Morgan Lowell7128
Mt Si

8.600 7.350 8.3507.400 31.700
12 13 14 14 13 

13 

Mimi Ernest7015
Athletic Edge

9.175 8.250 0.0008.650 26.075
6 10T 3 15 14T

14T

Emily Mattsen7150
North Pointe

9.100 0.000 9.1257.850 26.075
8 15 11 9T 15T

15T
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Women / 7 / Sr B
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Anderson7109
MA All Stars

9.275 8.950 8.9508.925 36.100
3 1 2 7 1 

1 

Shanae Oishi7011
Aspire Kids

9.150 7.950 9.3009.300 35.700
5 7 1 1T 2 

2 

Alyssa Larson7239
Wings

9.300 8.925 8.9758.450 35.650
2 2 6 6 3 

3 

Brianna Jordan7078
Falcon Gymnastics

9.225 7.900 9.3008.775 35.200
4 8 4 2T 4 

4 

Summer Esko7016
Athletic Edge

9.125 7.675 9.0758.800 34.675
6 9 3 4T 5 

5 

Peyton Williams7108
Louisiana All-Stars

9.525 8.275 9.2507.350 34.400
1 6 11 3 6 

6 

Breighlynn Barnes7238
Wings

8.725 8.450 8.3508.275 33.800
10 4 7 12 7 

7 

Kaytlyn Brenneman7038
Avant Coeur

8.125 8.300 9.0757.900 33.400
13 5 9 5T 8 

8 

Jessica Chin7077
Falcon Gymnastics

8.950 7.350 8.5757.550 32.425
8 11 10 9T 9 

9 

Grace Rydjord7068
Champion Gym Academy

8.500 6.450 8.8007.950 31.700
11T 13 8 8 10 

10 

Anna Whisenant7207
SE Alaska

8.500 7.450 8.5756.575 31.100
12T 10 13 10T 11 

11 

Ali Tavake7213
USA Elite

9.000 0.000 8.5507.100 24.650
7 15 12 11 12 

12 

Amirah Karam7079
Falcon Gymnastics

8.775 6.950 8.0500.000 23.775
9 12 15 13 13 

13 

Wendi Fencl7040
Avant Coeur

0.000 8.700 0.0008.650 17.350
14T 3 5 15 14 

14 

Lena Kawakami7206
SE Alaska

0.000 4.200 7.5005.350 17.050
15T 14 14 14 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Penn All-Stars X 112.625 28.325 28.125 27.650 28.525
11 1 1

7182 Emily Leese 9.500 9.325 9.4259.200
7185 Tesia Thomas 9.425 9.350 9.500
7181 Abby Kutchma 9.400 9.450 9.600
7184 Abby Royer 9.300
7183 Madelyn Paterson 9.150

2 Redwood Empire X 109.550 27.925 27.225 26.625 27.775
43 3 2T

7188 Savannah Engler 9.475 9.500 9.1508.900
7189 Athena Koehler 9.275 8.650 9.3258.725
7187 Brooke Chandler 9.175 9.075 9.300
7190 Devyn Valuch 9.000

3T Athletic Edge X 109.450 28.150 26.375 26.600 28.325
22 5 4

7021 Maddy Morley 9.450 8.825 9.425
7017 Honour Galbraith 9.375 9.400
7013 Emily Candee 9.325 8.725
7020 Astoria Jenney 8.825 9.5008.750
7019 Morgan Hiebert 9.050
7016 Summer Esko 8.800

4T Champion Gym Academy X 109.450 27.425 27.500 26.250 28.275
38 2 5

7067 Zoe Montano 9.275 9.200 9.3008.650
7066 Felicia Miller 9.075 9.400
7064 Angelina Dentoni 9.075
7069 Arianne Sambado 9.350 8.950
7070 Kyla Yadao 8.950 9.5758.650

5 Aspire Kids X 107.150 27.525 25.825 26.100 27.700
57 8 6

7009 Amanda Federico 9.225 9.1758.175
7011 Shanae Oishi 9.150 7.950 9.3009.300
7010 Emily Madison 9.150 8.750 9.225
7008 Kendyl Brass 9.125 8.625
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 North Pointe X 107.050 27.825 25.900 25.675 27.650
64 7 9

7153 Hailey Sherman 9.475 9.150 9.4009.200
7146 Lili Ford 9.250 8.500 8.100
7150 Emily Mattsen 9.100 9.125
7152 Carly Schlecht 8.250 9.1258.375

7 Avant Coeur X 106.400 26.925 26.150 25.875 27.450
711 6 8

7042 Abby Quigley 9.225 8.650 9.125
7046 Samantha Snow 9.150 8.800 9.250
7041 Abigail Peightal 8.550 8.325
7040 Wendi Fencl 8.700 8.650
7039 Tara Dittman 8.900
7038 Kaytlyn Brenneman 9.075

8 Wings X 106.100 27.775 26.825 25.025 26.475
115 4 10

7239 Alyssa Larson 9.300 8.925 8.9758.450
7241 Hattie Wokersien 9.275 9.1508.300
7240 Meighan White 9.200 9.450
7238 Breighlynn Barnes 8.450 8.3508.275

9 Louisiana All-Stars X 105.125 27.675 25.100 25.950 26.400
126 9 7

7108 Peyton Williams 9.525 8.275 9.2507.350
7107 Skylee Warner 9.300 7.650 9.2009.350
7106 Chloe Bayles 8.850 9.175 7.9509.250

10 Mt Si X 103.800 27.350 24.850 24.375 27.225
99 10 11

7125 Megan Caro 9.300 9.1507.600
7127 Gabbi Hartmann 9.075 7.800 9.075
7130 Tylor Zwiefelhofer 8.975 8.550 8.425
7129 Samantha Markley 8.500 9.0008.350

11 Falcon Gymnastics X 101.025 27.075 23.150 24.050 26.750
1010 11 12

7078 Brianna Jordan 9.225 7.900 9.3008.775
7077 Jessica Chin 8.950 7.350 8.5757.550
7080 Hana Nakata 8.900 7.900 8.8757.725
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

12 NAAG X 100.725 26.625 20.100 26.625 27.375
812 12 3T

7134 Sophia Dau 9.000 9.3759.050
7131 Hailey Atkinson 9.000 6.950 8.9008.500
7132 Scarlet Becker 8.625
7138 Kiaya Wright 6.600 9.1009.075
7137 Taylor Willett 6.550

13 USA Elite X 91.325 26.025 16.850 22.675 25.775
1313 13 13

7212 Isabella Morris 9.025 8.250 8.4506.950
7213 Ali Tavake 9.000 8.5507.100
7211 AnneMarie Fiori 8.000 8.600 8.7758.625
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